

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2020

Page 2, line 23, replace "25,923,544" with "26,123,544" and replace "104,502,142" with "104,702,142"

Page 2, line 25, replace "26,423,544" with "26,623,544" and replace "105,002,142" with "105,202,142"

Page 2, line 26, replace "2,462,503" with "2,662,503" and replace "44,813,267" with "45,013,267"

Page 3, line 25, replace "6,819,165" with "7,019,165" and replace "109,619,662" with "109,819,662"

Page 3, line 26, replace "35,854,717" with "36,054,717" and replace "206,214,821" with "206,414,821"

Page 5, line 28, after "for" insert "industrial hemp research of \$200,000 of special funds and the appropriation for"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.